
                          New London Invitational
                        Hatten Park, New London, WI
                     Hosted by New London High School
                                 9/21/2024
              ========== Girls Varsity TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    34  Hortonville                                 (21:00.7  105:03.3 2:08.1)
==========================================================
  1      2  Hannah Huza             11   19:46.6
  2      5  Hailey Falbo            11   20:40.2
  3      6  Mallorie Werner         10   21:08.8
  4      9  Alena Lewis             10   21:33.0
  5     12  Leah Worley             12   21:54.7
  6   ( 17) Elizabeth Schuette      10   22:24.4
  7   ( 23) Emily Falbo             11   22:47.4

  2.    80  Appleton West                               (22:04.2  110:20.9 3:19.9)
==========================================================
  1      3  Morgan Breed            12   20:27.1
  2      4  Roseanna Dane           12   20:34.0
  3     19  Elizabeth Clark         11   22:30.3
  4     26  Marlo Seefeldt          9    23:02.5
  5     28  Maggie Leon             12   23:47.0
  6   ( 34) Clara Tibbets           12   24:23.7
  7   ( 52) Kayden Smit             10   26:01.8

  3.    94  Bonduel                                     (22:21.0  111:44.6 5:01.4)
==========================================================
  1      1  Mariah Wondra           11   19:33.8
  2      7  Teagan Engel            12   21:09.1
  3     18  Hailey Berg             12   22:26.7
  4     31  Cierra Schnell          11   23:59.8
  5     37  Kember Frome            9    24:35.2
  6   ( 48) Taylor Rank             12   25:35.6
  7   ( 56) Seidy Blandon           12   26:10.7

  4.   130  New London                                  (23:16.8  116:23.7 4:04.8)
==========================================================
  1      8  Shaye Allen             11   21:17.1
  2     15  Thressa Voight          10   22:15.8
  3     24  Sarah Daly              9    22:51.9
  4     38  Quinn Baehman           11   24:37.0
  5     45  Claire Kedinger         10   25:21.9
  6   ( 47) Eden Besaw              9    25:31.3

  5.   135  Ashwaubenon                                 (23:27.7  117:18.2 2:44.0)
==========================================================
  1     13  Evelyn Nesvacil         10   21:58.9
  2     22  Sophia Greendeer        11   22:42.0
  3     27  Madison Wilde           9    23:41.3
  4     33  Grace Dreier            9    24:13.1
  5     40  Kayla Vogels            9    24:42.9
  6   ( 43) Sophie Radue            11   25:07.2
  7   ( 46) Ava Minzlaff            10   25:28.0

  6.   150  Menasha                                     (23:50.1  119:10.5 1:51.1)
==========================================================
  1     20  Ava Julius              11   22:33.4
  2     29  Evie Borucki            9    23:54.2
  3     30  Clarissa Kohlmann       9    23:54.5
  4     35  Natalie Flohr           10   24:23.9
  5     36  Emma Hanagan            10   24:24.5
  6   ( 41) Taya Johnson            10   24:57.1



  7   ( 65) Lila Calder             12   29:54.8

  7.   175  St. Mary Catholic                           (24:16.3  121:21.4 4:50.7)
==========================================================
  1     10  Lauren Ripley           12   21:45.7
  2     11  Claire Higgins          10   21:48.3
  3     44  Claire Mislinski        9    25:07.9
  4     53  Addison Moder           12   26:03.1
  5     57  Audrey Weber            11   26:36.4

  8.   184  Clintonville                                (24:22.5  121:52.4 3:48.7)
==========================================================
  1     16  Lexie Lundt             9    22:17.6
  2     21  Sierra Brandenburg      10   22:38.9
  3     42  Yarecsi Arcos           11   25:00.8
  4     50  Ella Wedde              10   25:48.8
  5     55  Claire Papendorf        10   26:06.3
  6   ( 63) Elektra Fields          12   27:49.9
  7   ( 64) Cheyenne Fields         10   29:34.3

  9.   197  NEWCHAA                                     (24:47.1  123:55.5 4:47.5)
==========================================================
  1     14  Greta Martens           9    22:10.0
  2     25  Milli Paul              9    23:00.1
  3     49  Nadia Lubinski          12   25:47.3
  4     51  Adelyn Krall            10   26:00.6
  5     58  Lindsey Matthys         12   26:57.5
  6   ( 59) Caitlin McCarty         9    27:25.0
  7   ( 61) Mary Budde              10   27:42.4

 10.   247  Manawa                                      (26:01.2  130:05.7 3:46.5)
==========================================================
  1     32  Lilian Klatt            10   24:01.5
  2     39  Alecia Weber            12   24:41.4
  3     54  Ellie Stroesenreut      12   26:05.7
  4     60  Dixie Moericke          10   27:29.1
  5     62  Brooke Krueger          12   27:48.0
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                               Girls Varsity
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname             Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ==================== ======= ===== 
    1    1 Mariah Wondra      11   Bonduel              19:33.8  6:18 
    2    2 Hannah Huza        11   Hortonville          19:46.6  6:22 
    3    3 Morgan Breed       12   Appleton West        20:27.1  6:35 
    4    4 Roseanna Dane      12   Appleton West        20:34.0  6:38 
    5    5 Hailey Falbo       11   Hortonville          20:40.2  6:40 
    6    6 Mallorie Werner    10   Hortonville          21:08.8  6:49 
    7    7 Teagan Engel       12   Bonduel              21:09.1  6:49 
    8    8 Shaye Allen        11   New London           21:17.1  6:52 
    9    9 Alena Lewis        10   Hortonville          21:33.0  6:57 
   10   10 Lauren Ripley      12   St. Mary Catholic    21:45.7  7:01 
   11   11 Claire Higgins     10   St. Mary Catholic    21:48.3  7:02 
   12   12 Leah Worley        12   Hortonville          21:54.7  7:04 
   13   13 Evelyn Nesvacil    10   Ashwaubenon          21:58.9  7:05 
   14   14 Greta Martens      9    NEWCHAA              22:10.0  7:09 
   15   15 Thressa Voight     10   New London           22:15.8  7:10 
   16   16 Lexie Lundt        9    Clintonville         22:17.6  7:11 
   17   17 Elizabeth Schuette 10   Hortonville          22:24.4  7:13 
   18   18 Hailey Berg        12   Bonduel              22:26.7  7:14 
   19   19 Elizabeth Clark    11   Appleton West        22:30.3  7:15 
   20   20 Ava Julius         11   Menasha              22:33.4  7:16 
   21   21 Sierra Brandenburg 10   Clintonville         22:38.9  7:18 
   22   22 Sophia Greendeer   11   Ashwaubenon          22:42.0  7:19 
   23   23 Emily Falbo        11   Hortonville          22:47.4  7:21 
   24   24 Sarah Daly         9    New London           22:51.9  7:22 
   25   25 Milli Paul         9    NEWCHAA              23:00.1  7:25 
   26   26 Marlo Seefeldt     9    Appleton West        23:02.5  7:25 
   27      Calla Benjamin     11   Weyauwega-Fremont    23:05.0  7:26 
   28      Samantha Beres     10   Green Bay Southwest  23:41.3  7:38 
   29   27 Madison Wilde      9    Ashwaubenon          23:41.3  7:38 
   30      Julia Pierquet     10   Green Bay Southwest  23:41.6  7:38 
   31   28 Maggie Leon        12   Appleton West        23:47.0  7:40 
   32   29 Evie Borucki       9    Menasha              23:54.2  7:42 
   33   30 Clarissa Kohlmann  9    Menasha              23:54.5  7:42 
   34   31 Cierra Schnell     11   Bonduel              23:59.8  7:44 
   35   32 Lilian Klatt       10   Manawa               24:01.5  7:44 
   36      Natalie McDonald   10   Wrightstown          24:07.2  7:46 
   37      Rio Hildebrandt    11   Weyauwega-Fremont    24:09.3  7:47 
   38   33 Grace Dreier       9    Ashwaubenon          24:13.1  7:48 
   39   34 Clara Tibbets      12   Appleton West        24:23.7  7:52 
   40   35 Natalie Flohr      10   Menasha              24:23.9  7:52 
   41   36 Emma Hanagan       10   Menasha              24:24.5  7:52 
   42   37 Kember Frome       9    Bonduel              24:35.2  7:55 
   43   38 Quinn Baehman      11   New London           24:37.0  7:56 
   44   39 Alecia Weber       12   Manawa               24:41.4  7:57 
   45   40 Kayla Vogels       9    Ashwaubenon          24:42.9  7:58 
   46   41 Taya Johnson       10   Menasha              24:57.1  8:02 
   47   42 Yarecsi Arcos      11   Clintonville         25:00.8  8:04 
   48   43 Sophie Radue       11   Ashwaubenon          25:07.2  8:06 
   49   44 Claire Mislinski   9    St. Mary Catholic    25:07.9  8:06 
   50      Bunny Cramer       12   Suring               25:12.2  8:07 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com
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===== ==== ================== ==== ==================== ======= ===== 
   51   45 Claire Kedinger    10   New London           25:21.9  8:10 
   52   46 Ava Minzlaff       10   Ashwaubenon          25:28.0  8:12 
   53   47 Eden Besaw         9    New London           25:31.3  8:13 
   54   48 Taylor Rank        12   Bonduel              25:35.6  8:15 
   55   49 Nadia Lubinski     12   NEWCHAA              25:47.3  8:19 
   56   50 Ella Wedde         10   Clintonville         25:48.8  8:19 
   57   51 Adelyn Krall       10   NEWCHAA              26:00.6  8:23 
   58   52 Kayden Smit        10   Appleton West        26:01.8  8:23 
   59   53 Addison Moder      12   St. Mary Catholic    26:03.1  8:24 
   60   54 Ellie Stroesenreut 12   Manawa               26:05.7  8:24 
   61   55 Claire Papendorf   10   Clintonville         26:06.3  8:25 
   62   56 Seidy Blandon      12   Bonduel              26:10.7  8:26 
   63      Paige Weyenberg    10   Wrightstown          26:35.5  8:34 
   64      Ginger Gerndt      11   Suring               26:36.3  8:34 
   65   57 Audrey Weber       11   St. Mary Catholic    26:36.4  8:34 
   66      Bella Conover      10   Marion               26:45.7  8:37 
   67   58 Lindsey Matthys    12   NEWCHAA              26:57.5  8:41 
   68      Emma Epstein       10   Weyauwega-Fremont    27:14.3  8:46 
   69      Emma Hansen        12   Weyauwega-Fremont    27:16.8  8:47 
   70      River Geaudry      9    Wrightstown          27:18.0  8:48 
   71      Bridget Much       12   Marion               27:24.5  8:50 
   72   59 Caitlin McCarty    9    NEWCHAA              27:25.0  8:50 
   73   60 Dixie Moericke     10   Manawa               27:29.1  8:51 
   74      Natalie Seibert    10   Suring               27:37.1  8:54 
   75   61 Mary Budde         10   NEWCHAA              27:42.4  8:56 
   76   62 Brooke Krueger     12   Manawa               27:48.0  8:57 
   77   63 Elektra Fields     12   Clintonville         27:49.9  8:58 
   78      Ada Jantz          9    Suring               28:09.6  9:04 
   79   64 Cheyenne Fields    10   Clintonville         29:34.3  9:32 
   80   65 Lila Calder        12   Menasha              29:54.8  9:38 
   81      Willow Werth       11   Clintonville         31:31.2 10:09 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com


